PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
LINEAR, SOLITE & PRISMATIC SPREAD LENSES
CLEAR & FROSTED LENSES
FOR SHOWER TRIMS SERIES.
93
VITLIN35  MR11 Linear Elongator lens Ø 35mm (1 3/8”)
VITLIN47* MR16 Linear Elongator lens Ø 47mm (1 7/8”)
VITLIN49  MR16 Linear Elongator lens Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
VITSOL35  MR11 Solite lens Ø 35mm (1 3/8”)
VITSOL47*   MR16 Solite lens Ø 47mm (1 7/8”)
VITSOL49  MR16 Solite lens Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
VITPRI35  MR11 Prismatic Spread lens Ø 35mm (1 3/8”)
VITPRI47*   MR16 Prismatic Spread lens Ø 47mm (1 7/8”)
VITPRI49 MR16 Prismatic Spread lens Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
C US
R
Above lenses replace the standard MR11 and MR16 fixture lens.
* 47mm: for 7000 Series
VITUV73 73 mm Clear lens Ø 73mm (2 7/8”)
VITUV73F 73 mm Frosted lens Ø 73mm (2 7/8”)
VITUV73FC 73 mm Frosted/clear lens Ø 73mm (2 7/8”)
VITUV83 83 mm Clear lens Ø 83mm (3 1/4”) A2450S
VITUV83F 83 mm Frosted lens Ø 83mm (3 1/4”) A2450S
VITUV83FC 83 mm Frosted/clear lens Ø 83mm (3 1/4”) A2450S
VITUV110 110 mm Clear lens Ø 110mm (3 3/8”) A2400S
VITUV110F 110 mm Frosted lens Ø 110mm (3 3/8”) A2400S
VITUV110FC 110 mm Frosted/clear lens Ø 110mm (3 3/8”) A2400S
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 93
HONEYCOMB LENSES
GOOF RINGS
94
VITHEX35 MR11 Honeycomb lens Ø 35mm (1 3/8”)
VITHEX49  MR16 Honeycomb lens Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
RON 2000 OD 6 1/8” ID 4 1/8”
RON 2550 OD 5” ID 3 5/8”
RON 2575 OD 7” ID 4 9/16”
RON 3000 OD 6 1/8” ID 3 5/8”
RON 4000 OD 4 1/2” ID 3 1/4”
01-White 07-Antique Brass Plated
02-Black 08-Antique Silver Plated
03-24K Gold Plated 09-Mahogany
04-Chrome Plated 11-Matte White
04BR-Brushed Chrome 12BR-Brushed Nickel Plated
05-Architectural Bronze 13-Satin Nickel Plated
06-Antique Copper 14-Almond
THE GOOF RINGS ARE FOR INTERIOR USE ONLY
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 94
SOCKETS
95
SOCMR11-12 MR11-G4 Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
SOCMR16-14C MR16-G5.3 Ø 35mm (1 3/8”)
SOCGZ10-16 GU10/GZ10 Ø 49mm (1 15/16”)
STCM-xxxx Medium Base Indicate fixture model
C US
R
A
B
C
D
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
A
B
C
D
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 95
MOUNTING PLATES & VAPOUR BARRIER
96
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 96
MOUNTING BARS
97
BARS Short Bars (2 units) adjustable.
From 13 1/2” to 21 3/4” (343mm to 553mmm)
BARL Long Bars (2 units) adjustable.
From 19 1/2” to 34” (495mm to 863mmm)
Also used with “IC” housings.
BARK Interlocking Bars (2 pairs) adjustable.
From 10” to 24 1/2”. (254mm to 662mm)
Also used with “NW” housings.
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
See page 96 for plates
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 97
CONTRAST TRANSFORMERS DIMMABLE
WITH LOW VOLTAGE MAGNETIC DIMMERS
98
TRAM020EC  Magnetic transformer 20 VA 120V/12V
TRAM035EC Magnetic transformer 35 VA 120V/12V
TRAM050EC Magnetic transformer 50 VA 120V/12V
TRAM050EC2 Magnetic transformer 50 VA 277V/12V
TRAM050EC3 Magnetic transformer 50 VA 347V/12V
TRAM075EC  Magnetic transformer 75 VA 120V/12V
TRAM075EC2 Magnetic transformer 75 VA 277V/12V
TRAM075EC3   Magnetic transformer 75 VA 347V/12V
TRAM100EC   Magnetic transformer 100 VA 120V/12V
FEATURES FOR CONTRAST TRANSFORMERS
Minimum 94% efficiency and excellent voltage regulation.
10 years limited warranty on Contrast transformers
used with Contrast products
Reliability
Efficiency
Quiet
C US
R
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 98
99
REMOTE MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS
H W D
A TRAM150R  150W 120V-12V 5 5/8”
142mm
5 5/8”
142mm
2 7/8”
73mm
B TRAM3002R 300W 120V-12/24V
2 X 150VA-12V or
1 x 300VA-24V
output circuits
6 3/8”
162mm
3 3/8”
85mm
3”
76mm
C TRAM300R6  300W 120V-6 x 12V
6 X 50W CLASS II
output circuits
6 3/8”
162mm
7 1/8”
180mm
3”
76mm
D TRAM6002R  600W 120V-12/24V
2 X 300VA-12V or
1 x 600VA 24V
output circuits
6 3/4”
171mm
4 3/4”
120mm
4 3/8”
110mm
All transformers are equipped with
a primary manual reset thermal protector.
Optional secondary breaker available on request.
5 years limited warranty on remote magnetic transformers.
Dimmable with Low Voltage Magnetic Dimmer.
A, B
C
D
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 99
ELECTRONIC CONVERTERS
100
C US
R
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
TRAE075 Electronic Converter 75W 120V / 12V
TRAE07522 Electronic Converter 75W 220V / 12V
TRAE07524 Electronic Converter 75W 240V / 12V
TRAE07527 Electronic Converter 75W 277V / 12V
TRAE060 Electronic Converter CLASS II
60W 120V / 12V
TRAE150 Electronic Converter 150W 120V / 12V
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 100
REMOTE ELECTRONIC CONVERTERS
101
H W D
TRAE150R  150 VA 120V-12V 1 7/16”
36mm
6 1/2”
165mm
1 3/8”
35mm
TRAE300R 300 VA 120V-12V 1 9/16”
40mm
9 3/8”
237mm
1 7/16”
36mm
Compact and light weight aluminium case design.
Waterproof potting guarantees silent and reliable operation.
Dimmable.
Auto-reset electronic short-circuit and overload protection.
PARTS &
ACCESSORIES
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 101
Abbotsford, British Columbia.
102
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 102
PHOTOMETRICS
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 103
PHOTOMETRICS
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
105
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 105